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Resultatliste 21.01.2018

HorisontNorna-lekene

G-10 60 m
 Heat: 1

524 Heine Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF 9,96 (08)

387 Henning Melsås Norna-Salhus IL 10,58 (08)

346 Thorstein Garlid Nordre Fjell Friidrett 11,19 (08)

295 Iver Gallefoss Laksevåg TIL 10,32 (08)

11 Jan-Olav Hilleren Ask Friidrett 11,59 (08)

189 Sebastian Karl Fosshagen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,78 (08)

173 Endre Hartvedt Haugen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,90 (08)

268 Ole Pedersen Hovding, TIL 11,52 (08)

 Heat: 2
80 Filip Andreas Fedøy Fana IL 11,55 (08)

412 Matias Herdlevær Refvik Norna-Salhus IL 10,56 (08)

310 Aksel Natås Sørstrømmen Lysekloster IL 10,47 (08)

269 Sindre Kongshavn Hovding, TIL 11,12 (08)

213 Kirill Eikanger Gneist,IL 10,50 (08)

360 Christian Magnus Hitland Norna-Salhus IL 10,97 (08)

178 Kristoffer Stenerud Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,87 (08)

542 Vetle Thorseth Johannessen Norna-Salhus IL 11,27 (08)

 Heat: 3
345 Sander Vindenes-Lekven Nordre Fjell Friidrett 10,85 (08)

186 Oliver Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,38 (08)

264 Børge Pedersen Kalvøy Hovding, TIL 10,05 (08)

294 Håkon Andre Aasheim Dale Laksevåg TIL 10,65 (08)

91 Jakob Amandussen Nitter Fana IL 10,00 (08)

376 Eskil Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 10,73 (08)

514 Herman Von Erpecom-halvorsen Varegg Fleridrett 10,84 (08)

G-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
11 Jan-Olav Hilleren Ask Friidrett 4.50 (08)

376 Eskil Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 6.61 (08)
6.22 6.17 6.61

91 Jakob Amandussen Nitter Fana IL 6.09 (08)
6.09 5.34 5.68

524 Heine Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF 5.92 (08)
5.27 5.18 5.92

189 Sebastian Karl Fosshagen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 4.67 (08)
4.34 4.67 4.65

173 Endre Hartvedt Haugen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 5.49 (08)
4.98 5.09 5.49

444 Alexander Norbeck Os Turnforening 5.76 (08)
5.19 5.29 5.76

387 Henning Melsås Norna-Salhus IL 5.93 (08)
5.71 5.93 3.96

345 Sander Vindenes-Lekven Nordre Fjell Friidrett 3.65 (08)
3.43 3.47 3.65

G-10 Lengde
  

264 Børge Pedersen Kalvøy Hovding, TIL 3.36 (08)
2.99 3.27 3.36
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HorisontNorna-lekene

G-10 Lengde
345 Sander Vindenes-Lekven Nordre Fjell Friidrett 2.77 (08)

2.77 2.20 2.47

80 Filip Andreas Fedøy Fana IL 2.36 (08)
x 2.36 x

376 Eskil Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 3.04 (08)
3.04 x 2.99

173 Endre Hartvedt Haugen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.23 (08)
2.90 3.23 2.95

186 Oliver Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.31 (08)
3.26 3.28 3.31

325 Mika Stakkeland Lysekloster IL 1.95 (08)
1.95 x 1.92

310 Aksel Natås Sørstrømmen Lysekloster IL 3.14 (08)
3.14 2.95 x

295 Iver Gallefoss Laksevåg TIL 2.62 (08)
2.60 2.57 2.62

387 Henning Melsås Norna-Salhus IL 2.89 (08)
2.82 2.89 2.85

91 Jakob Amandussen Nitter Fana IL 3.42 (08)
3.42 3.38 3.38

189 Sebastian Karl Fosshagen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 2.86 (08)
2.59 2.86 x

524 Heine Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF 3.35 (08)
x x 3.35

11 Jan-Olav Hilleren Ask Friidrett 2.45 (08)
2.29 2.45 x

213 Kirill Eikanger Gneist,IL 3.08 (08)
3.05 3.06 3.08

294 Håkon Andre Aasheim Dale Laksevåg TIL 2.65 (08)
2.65 x 2.27

268 Ole Pedersen Hovding, TIL 2.25 (08)
2.01 x 2.25

346 Thorstein Garlid Nordre Fjell Friidrett 2.63 (08)
2.63 2.17 2.33

269 Sindre Kongshavn Hovding, TIL 2.33 (08)
2.33 2.20 2.23

178 Kristoffer Stenerud Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.38 (08)
3.17 3.30 3.38

514 Herman Von Erpecom-halvorsen Varegg Fleridrett 2.65 (08)
2.65 2.48 2.48

G-11 60 m
 Heat: 1

154 Marius Pedersen Fitjar IL 8,98 (07)

188 Sander Løvaas Omdal Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,07 (07)

390 Jakob Heitmann Holmelid Norna-Salhus IL 9,54 (07)

70 Benjamin Christensen Moen Fana IL 9,48 (07)

327 Samuel Amdal Hansen Lysekloster IL 10,09 (07)

293 Henrik Nordmyr Iversen Laksevåg TIL 10,14 (07)

 Heat: 2
323 Louis Botnevik Eickhoff Lysekloster IL 9,81 (07)

112 Nils August Flornes Rustad Fana IL 9,63 (07)

184 Nicholas Emil Heier Sandal Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,98 (07)

363 Edvin Muhic Norna-Salhus IL 10,51 (07)

193 Øyvind Magnus Morstøl Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,00 (07)
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HorisontNorna-lekene

G-11 60 m

Plassering Totalt
154 Marius Pedersen Fitjar IL 8,981

70 Benjamin Christensen Moen Fana IL 9,482

390 Jakob Heitmann Holmelid Norna-Salhus IL 9,543

112 Nils August Flornes Rustad Fana IL 9,634

323 Louis Botnevik Eickhoff Lysekloster IL 9,815

193 Øyvind Magnus Morstøl Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,006

188 Sander Løvaas Omdal Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,077

327 Samuel Amdal Hansen Lysekloster IL 10,098

293 Henrik Nordmyr Iversen Laksevåg TIL 10,149

363 Edvin Muhic Norna-Salhus IL 10,5110

184 Nicholas Emil Heier Sandal Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,9811

G-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
323 Louis Botnevik Eickhoff Lysekloster IL 7.301  (07)

6.80 6.77 7.30 6.69

327 Samuel Amdal Hansen Lysekloster IL 6,772  (07)
6,77 6.49 6.62

390 Jakob Heitmann Holmelid Norna-Salhus IL 6.693  (07)
6.49 6.36 6.69

G-11 Lengde
  

154 Marius Pedersen Fitjar IL 4.041  (07)
4.00 4.04 4.03

323 Louis Botnevik Eickhoff Lysekloster IL 3.962  (07)
3.96 3.74 3.87

70 Benjamin Christensen Moen Fana IL 3.843  (07)
3.56 3.80 3.84

188 Sander Løvaas Omdal Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.604  (07)
3.14 3.33 3.60

193 Øyvind Magnus Morstøl Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.575  (07)
3.55 3.57 3.38

112 Nils August Flornes Rustad Fana IL 3.466  (07)
3.26 3.46 2.63

97 Jonas Bringsvor Nilsen Fana IL 3.237  (07)
x 3.11 3.23

327 Samuel Amdal Hansen Lysekloster IL 3.208  (07)
3.12 x 3.20

184 Nicholas Emil Heier Sandal Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 2.979  (07)
2.97 2.94 2.80

180 Lucas Ekeli Løvaas Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 2.9510  (07)
2.95 2.72 x

G-11 Stav
  

147 Johannes Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 1.431  (09)
1.33

xo

1.43

o

1.53

xxx

G-12 60 m
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HorisontNorna-lekene

G-12 60 m
 Heat: 1

397 Jørgen Ones Norna-Salhus IL 9,04 (06)

114 Odin August Østreim Øina Fana IL 9,39 (06)

224 Oscar Ellingsen Gneist,IL 9,65 (06)

214 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand Gneist,IL 9,18 (06)

230 Szymon Oliwier Orlowski Gneist,IL 8,81 (06)

133 Tobias Heldal Fana IL 9,77 (06)

234 Vegard Oppedal Rinde Gneist,IL 9,20 (06)

 Heat: 2
110 Neo Johann Ottemöller Fana IL 11,16 (06)

49 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF 9,52 (06)

338 Tristan Ahmer Mjøsdalen IL dns (06)

355 Athish Ganeshalingam Norna-Salhus IL 8,95 (06)

121 Sander Emil Fedøy Fana IL 10,35 (06)

435 Theodor With Norna-Salhus IL 9,37 (06)

302 Philip Larsen Daae Laksevåg TIL 11,58 (06)

117 Olav August Haga Hartveit Fana IL 10,76 (06)

 Heat: 3
96 Johannes Handeland Fana IL 10,81 (06)

288 Erik Alexander Fauske Johansson Laksevåg TIL 10,80 (06)

153 Stian Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77 9,97 (06)

521 Eilert Vaardal-Lunde Viking, TIF 9,62 (06)

350 Alexander Helland Norna-Salhus IL 10,71 (06)

17 Lauritz Fjeldstad Ask Friidrett 10,69 (06)

543 Benjamin Pujol Fana IL 11,98 (06)

113 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye Fana IL 9,62 (06)

Plassering Totalt
230 Szymon Oliwier Orlowski Gneist,IL 8,811

355 Athish Ganeshalingam Norna-Salhus IL 8,952

397 Jørgen Ones Norna-Salhus IL 9,043

214 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand Gneist,IL 9,184

234 Vegard Oppedal Rinde Gneist,IL 9,205

435 Theodor With Norna-Salhus IL 9,376

114 Odin August Østreim Øina Fana IL 9,397

49 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF 9,528

521 Eilert Vaardal-Lunde Viking, TIF 9,629

113 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye Fana IL 9,6210

224 Oscar Ellingsen Gneist,IL 9,6511

133 Tobias Heldal Fana IL 9,7712

153 Stian Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77 9,9713

121 Sander Emil Fedøy Fana IL 10,3514

17 Lauritz Fjeldstad Ask Friidrett 10,6915

350 Alexander Helland Norna-Salhus IL 10,7116

117 Olav August Haga Hartveit Fana IL 10,7617

288 Erik Alexander Fauske Johansso Laksevåg TIL 10,8018

96 Johannes Handeland Fana IL 10,8119

110 Neo Johann Ottemöller Fana IL 11,1620

302 Philip Larsen Daae Laksevåg TIL 11,5821

543 Benjamin Pujol Fana IL 11,9822

338 Tristan Ahmer Mjøsdalen IL dns 

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

  
113 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye Fana IL 8,971  (06)

8,47 8,97 x 7,99

214 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand Gneist,IL 7.672  (06)
7.28 7.02 7.09 7.67
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HorisontNorna-lekene

G-12 Kule 3,0kg

234 Vegard Oppedal Rinde Gneist,IL 7.643  (06)
7.64 6.86 x 7.40

49 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF 7.294  (06)
6.94 6.68 6.70 7.29

350 Alexander Helland Norna-Salhus IL 5.975  (06)
5.59 5.05 5.97 x

151 Marius Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77 5.336  (06)
5.09 5.33 4.97 x

288 Erik Alexander Fauske Johansson Laksevåg TIL 4.797  (06)
x x 3.40 4.79

110 Neo Johann Ottemöller Fana IL 4.758  (06)
4.42 4.61 4.75

302 Philip Larsen Daae Laksevåg TIL 3.939  (06)
3.93 2.74 3.79 2.94

G-12 Lengde
  

355 Athish Ganeshalingam Norna-Salhus IL 4.341  (06)
4.34 4.17 4.31

397 Jørgen Ones Norna-Salhus IL 4.302  (06)
4.26 4.19 4.30

224 Oscar Ellingsen Gneist,IL 4.133  (06)
4.13 3.93 3.88

214 Kristian Halvorsen Utstrand Gneist,IL 4.054  (06)
4.05 3.97 3.92

114 Odin August Østreim Øina Fana IL 3.905  (06)
3.90 x 3.81

49 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF 3.896  (06)
3.89 3.79 3.87

133 Tobias Heldal Fana IL 3.887  (06)
3.76 3.88 x

113 Noah Mykkeltvedt Bye Fana IL 3.698  (06)
3.69 x 3.63

153 Stian Skar Kolås Fil Aks-77 3.589  (06)
3.32 3.40 3.58

121 Sander Emil Fedøy Fana IL 3.4710  (06)
3.47 x 3.47

17 Lauritz Fjeldstad Ask Friidrett 3.1911  (06)
3.19 3.02 3.04

96 Johannes Handeland Fana IL 3.1012  (06)
2.80 x 3.10

350 Alexander Helland Norna-Salhus IL 3.0413  (06)
3.04 x 2.90

117 Olav August Haga Hartveit Fana IL 2.9914  (06)
2.98 2.91 2.99

288 Erik Alexander Fauske Johansson Laksevåg TIL 2.9015  (06)
2.90 x -

302 Philip Larsen Daae Laksevåg TIL 2.1516  (06)
2.15 2.13 x

G-12 Stav
  

49 Kjell Augustin Kubon Bergens TF 1.931  (06)
1.53

xo

1.63

o

1.73

xo

1.83

o

1.93

o

2.03

xxx
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HorisontNorna-lekene

G-12 Stav

G-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

118 Oscar Barikmo Stuhr Fana IL 8,93 (05)

284 Daniel Sivertsen Laksevåg TIL 8,33 (05)

111 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL 8,96 (05)

365 Eirik Leknessund Norna-Salhus IL 9,33 (05)

373 Erik Jordahl Østensen Norna-Salhus IL 8,94 (05)

523 Georg von Erpecon-Halvorsen Viking, TIF 9,33 (05)

 Heat: 2
298 Julian Erik Fjæreide Nævdal Laksevåg TIL 10,71 (05)

404 Lukas Ingebrigtsen Norna-Salhus IL 9,68 (05)

286 Elias Pletten Olsnes Laksevåg TIL 11,66 (05)

32 Tomas Onstad Ask Friidrett 11,80 (05)

146 Johannes Hopland Fil Aks-77 9,32 (05)

225 Oskar Kvile Gneist,IL 8,88 (05)

 Heat: 3
102 Magnus Magnussen Andersland Fana IL 9,36 (05)

170 Eirik Kvarven Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,28 (05)

383 Halvor Midtveit Norna-Salhus IL 9,31 (05)

436 Thomas Ingebrigtsen Norna-Salhus IL 9,73 (05)

413 Matteus Blindheim-Liebsch Norna-Salhus IL 9,50 (05)

389 Isak Oskale-Solheim Norna-Salhus IL 9,23 (05)

Plassering Totalt
284 Daniel Sivertsen Laksevåg TIL 8,331

225 Oskar Kvile Gneist,IL 8,882

118 Oscar Barikmo Stuhr Fana IL 8,933

373 Erik Jordahl Østensen Norna-Salhus IL 8,944

111 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL 8,965

389 Isak Oskale-Solheim Norna-Salhus IL 9,236

170 Eirik Kvarven Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,287

383 Halvor Midtveit Norna-Salhus IL 9,318

146 Johannes Hopland Fil Aks-77 9,329

365 Eirik Leknessund Norna-Salhus IL 9,3310

523 Georg von Erpecon-Halvorsen Viking, TIF 9,3311

102 Magnus Magnussen Andersland Fana IL 9,3612

413 Matteus Blindheim-Liebsch Norna-Salhus IL 9,5013

404 Lukas Ingebrigtsen Norna-Salhus IL 9,6814

436 Thomas Ingebrigtsen Norna-Salhus IL 9,7315

298 Julian Erik Fjæreide Nævdal Laksevåg TIL 10,7116

286 Elias Pletten Olsnes Laksevåg TIL 11,6617

32 Tomas Onstad Ask Friidrett 11,8018

G-13 Kule 3,0kg

  
503 Adrian Skau Søfteland TIL 8.971  (05)

8.29 8.97 8.13 7.72 8.42 8.55

382 Halvard Martin Melsås Norna-Salhus IL 8.562  (05)
8.50 - 7.54 8.56 8.54 8.03

111 Nikolai Amandussen Nitter Fana IL 6.633  (05)
6.50 6.09 6.01 6.47 6.26 6.63

134 Ulrich August Friele Faye Fana IL 6.604  (05)
6.07 6.60 6.36 6.60 6.27 6.39

344 Leon Bøe-Hansen Nordre Fjell Friidrett 6.535  (05)
6.53 6.34 6.35 6.24 6.32 6.52

FriSysLeikvanghallen - 22.01.2018 22:04:59 Side 7 av 34



Resultatliste 21.01.2018

HorisontNorna-lekene

G-13 Kule 3,0kg

G-13 Lengde
  

118 Oscar Barikmo Stuhr Fana IL 4.901  (05)
4.81 4.90 4.70 4.63 x

225 Oskar Kvile Gneist,IL 4.562  (05)
4.33 4.53 4.56 4.39 4.30 4.45

373 Erik Jordahl Østensen Norna-Salhus IL 4.513  (05)
4.43 4.35 4.51 4.50 4.44 4.45

146 Johannes Hopland Fil Aks-77 4.254  (05)
x x 3.94 4.24 4.25 x

170 Eirik Kvarven Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 4.125  (05)
4.04 4.03 4.12 4.12 4.06 4.03

365 Eirik Leknessund Norna-Salhus IL 4.026  (05)
3.55 3.62 3.57 3.82 4.02 3.35

523 Georg von Erpecon-Halvorsen Viking, TIF 3.697  (05)
3.38 3.69 3.64 x 3.52 3.44

G-13 Stav
  

102 Magnus Magnussen Andersland Fana IL 1.931  (05)
1.63

o

1.73

o

1.83

xo

1.93

o

2.03

xxx

G-14 400 m
 Heat: 1

386 Hans Raknes Norna-Salhus IL 1,15,67 (04)

465 Igor Wojcik Rosendal TL 1,11,11 (04)

202 Filip Holdhus Gneist,IL 57,75 (04)

 Heat: 2
418 Noah Bakkeli Norna-Salhus IL 1,15,64 (04)

446 Kristian Brandseth Os Turnforening 1,00,22 (04)

512 Ådne Bertin Stuland Olsen Trio, IL 1,11,75 (04)

364 Eirik Gjerde Aardal Norna-Salhus IL 1,23,23 (04)

Plassering Totalt
202 Filip Holdhus Gneist,IL 57,751

446 Kristian Brandseth Os Turnforening 1,00,222

465 Igor Wojcik Rosendal TL 1,11,113

512 Ådne Bertin Stuland Olsen Trio, IL 1,11,754

418 Noah Bakkeli Norna-Salhus IL 1,15,645

386 Hans Raknes Norna-Salhus IL 1,15,676

364 Eirik Gjerde Aardal Norna-Salhus IL 1,23,237

G-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

202 Filip Holdhus Gneist,IL 8,31 (04)

402 Luka Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 8,42 (04)

519 Abdirashid Hassan Mohamoud Viking, TIF 7,99 (04)

131 Teodor Heldal Fana IL 8,72 (04)
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G-14 60 m
171 Emil Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 8,09 (04)

168 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 8,57 (04)

465 Igor Wojcik Rosendal TL 9,65 (04)

303 Roman Suljakov Laksevåg TIL 8,21 (04)

 Heat: 2
386 Hans Raknes Norna-Salhus IL 9,54 (04)

512 Ådne Bertin Stuland Olsen Trio, IL 8,84 (04)

52 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF 8,82 (04)

426 Sondre Gjerde Aardal Norna-Salhus IL dns (04)

454 Aslak Monstad Osterøy IL 10,15 (04)

544 Andreas Pujol Fana IL 9,13 (04)

Plassering Totalt
519 Abdirashid Hassan Mohamoud Viking, TIF 7,991

171 Emil Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 8,092

303 Roman Suljakov Laksevåg TIL 8,213

202 Filip Holdhus Gneist,IL 8,314

402 Luka Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 8,425

168 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 8,576

131 Teodor Heldal Fana IL 8,727

52 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF 8,828

512 Ådne Bertin Stuland Olsen Trio, IL 8,849

544 Andreas Pujol Fana IL 9,1310

386 Hans Raknes Norna-Salhus IL 9,5411

465 Igor Wojcik Rosendal TL 9,6512

454 Aslak Monstad Osterøy IL 10,1513

426 Sondre Gjerde Aardal Norna-Salhus IL dns 

G-14 Kule
  

433 Sveinar Nygård Daasvatn Norna-Salhus IL 10.761  (04)
10.76 - 9.94 8.62 9.62 8.88

512 Ådne Bertin Stuland Olsen Trio, IL 8.472  (04)
7.71 8.47 - - 6.83 8.21

52 Philip Andreas Kubon Bergens TF 8.333  (04)
- 8.09 - - 8.33 7.87

465 Igor Wojcik Rosendal TL 6.984  (04)
5.71 5.88 5.21 6.98 6.49 6.40

364 Eirik Gjerde Aardal Norna-Salhus IL 6.455  (04)
5.40 5.47 5.71 6.04 6.02 6.45

G-14 Lengde
  

171 Emil Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 5.141  (04)
5.08 5.14 5.01 4.89 4.63 x

402 Luka Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 5.052  (04)
4.97 x x 5.05 4.83 4.49

303 Roman Suljakov Laksevåg TIL 4.863  (04)
4.86 4.74 4.24 - - -

131 Teodor Heldal Fana IL 4.844  (04)
4.40 4.53 4.49 x 4.81 4.84

168 Benjamin Taule Lindgren Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 4.555  (04)
4.24 4.31 4.40 4.11 4.15 4.55

544 Andreas Pujol Fana IL 4.006  (04)
3.89 3.69 3.73 4.00 3.43 x
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G-14 Lengde
512 Ådne Bertin Stuland Olsen Trio, IL 3.827  (04)

3.08 3.07 x 3.69 x 3.82

454 Aslak Monstad Osterøy IL 3.468  (04)
3.21 3.42 3.41 3.44 3.41 3.46

465 Igor Wojcik Rosendal TL 3.049  (04)
x 3.04 x x x 2.63

G-15 400 m
 Heat: 1

277 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 57,251  (03)

530 Thomas Strønstad-Løseth Viking, TIF 58,552  (03)

330 Daniel Hanstveit Mjøsdalen IL 1,03,663  (03)

155 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL DNS  (03)

G-15 60 m
 Heat: 1

16 Kristian Magnus Bekken Ask Friidrett 8,06 (03)

164 Thord Flatebø Iversen FRI IL 7,98 (03)

148 Kristoffer Hopland Fil Aks-77 8,21 (03)

277 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 7,58 (03)

462 Magnus Reigstad Osterøy IL 8,00 (03)

183 Mats Rossland Hjørnevik Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 7,82 (03)

 Heat: 2
105 Markus Kaland Kongsrud Fana IL 8,31 (03)

65 André Veland Liland Fana IL 8,52 (03)

538 Kristian Baggegård Myrlid Herand IL 8,31 (03)

374 Erik Kvamme Solberg Norna-Salhus IL 8,97 (03)

88 Håvard Seim Berentsen Fana IL 8,31 (03)

185 Odin Horn Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 8,10 (03)

10 Henrik Malt Ask Friidrett 8,51 (03)

Plassering Totalt
277 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 7,581

183 Mats Rossland Hjørnevik Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 7,822

164 Thord Flatebø Iversen FRI IL 7,983

462 Magnus Reigstad Osterøy IL 8,004

16 Kristian Magnus Bekken Ask Friidrett 8,065

185 Odin Horn Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 8,106

148 Kristoffer Hopland Fil Aks-77 8,217

538 Kristian Baggegård Myrlid Herand IL 8,318

88 Håvard Seim Berentsen Fana IL 8,319

105 Markus Kaland Kongsrud Fana IL 8,3110

10 Henrik Malt Ask Friidrett 8,5111

65 André Veland Liland Fana IL 8,5212

374 Erik Kvamme Solberg Norna-Salhus IL 8,9713

G-15 Lengde
  

462 Magnus Reigstad Osterøy IL 5.641  (03)
4.89 x 5.60 5.35 5.52 5.64

378 Fredrik Haavardtun Gullachsen Norna-Salhus IL 5.522  (03)
5.45 5.27 5.52 5.23 5.17 5.39
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G-15 Lengde
398 Kasper Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL 5.413  (03)

5.26 5.41 5.39 5.26 5.03 -

148 Kristoffer Hopland Fil Aks-77 5.104  (03)
5.06 4.83 5.10 5.00 5.10 5.09

105 Markus Kaland Kongsrud Fana IL 5.105  (03)
5.10 4.95 4.24 4.98 4.50 4.26

370 Simon Cruz Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL 5.096  (03)
5.05 5.08 5.09 4.80 x x

155 Marius Torbjørnsen Fitjar IL 4.357  (03)
x x 4.33 4.22 4.27 4.35

374 Erik Kvamme Solberg Norna-Salhus IL 4.028  (03)
3.87 4.02 3.45 2.82 3.24 -

G-15 Stav
  

289 Fabian August Furnes Warpe Laksevåg TIL 4.131  (03)
3.83

xxo

3.93

o

4.03

xxo

4.03

xxo

4.13

xxo

4.23

xxx

107 Mathias Myrmel Herdlevær Fana IL 2.732  (03)
2.43

o

2.53

o

2.63

o

2.73

xxo

2.83

xxx

398 Kasper Fjeldstad Norna-Salhus IL NM  (03)
3.43

xxx

G-16 3000 m
 Heat: 1

129 Svein Oscar Skilleås Fana IL 9,29,951  (02)

226 Philip Anders Anthelme Massacand Gneist,IL 9,36,602  (02)

353 Andreas Nergård Norna-Salhus IL 9,56,623  (02)

362 Didrik Præstegård Hansen Norna-Salhus IL 9,59,954  (02)

G-16 400 m
 Heat: 1

207 Herman Ellingsen Gneist,IL 53,811  (02)

282 Christian Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL 53,902  (02)

13 Jon-Henning Gullbrå Hilleren Ask Friidrett 56,903  (02)

G-16 60 m
 Heat: 1

119 Per Bucher Johannessen Fana IL 7,461  (02)

457 Frank Odin Mahoro Niyokindi Osterøy IL 7,462  (02)

37 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF 7,803  (02)

257 Thomas Harris-Christensen Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 7,844  (02)

81 Fredrik Liland Fana IL 8,505  (02)

458 Fredrik Strand Blichfeldt Osterøy IL 8,546  (02)

40 Eskil Reier Njerve Bergens TF 8,637  (02)

250 Markus Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Fr dq  (02)
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G-16 60 m

G-16 Lengde
  

119 Per Bucher Johannessen Fana IL 6.191  (02)
4.65 6.12 6.19 x 4.11 5.54

250 Markus Aalo Flood Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 5.752  (02)
5.59 5.75 5.59 5.60 5.62 5.65

122 Sander Rye Daae Fana IL 5.053  (02)
4.34 4.39 4.63 5.05 4.77 4.93

G-16 Stav
  

37 Christian Vik Pettersen Bergens TF 4.031  (02)
3.83

xo

3.93

xxo

4.03

o

4.13

xxx

- -

40 Eskil Reier Njerve Bergens TF 3.532  (02)
3.03

xo

3.23

o

3.43

o

3.53

o

3.63

xxx

G-17 3000 m
 Heat: 1

222 Milion Gebremedhin Gneist,IL 9,21,771  (01)

G-17 400 m
 Heat: 1

67 Andreas Joseph Dixon Fana IL 52,201  (01)

12 Jesper Jensen Ask Friidrett 54,662  (01)

64 Anders Seim Berentsen Fana IL 56,523  (01)

209 Håvard Oppedal Rinde Gneist,IL DNS  (01)

G-17 60 m
 Heat: 1

196 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL 7,141  (01)

493 Jacob Vaula Stord IL (Allianseidrettsl 7,302  (01)

241 Helge Sampson Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 7,533  (01)

244 Jonas Nuland Ræstad Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 7,704  (01)

64 Anders Seim Berentsen Fana IL 7,785  (01)

124 Sindre Jetmundsen Haugland Fana IL 7,896  (01)

251 Mats Mølstre Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 8,337  (01)

G-17 Lengde
  

244 Jonas Nuland Ræstad Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 5.811  (01)
5.57 x 5.63 5.66 5.67 5.81
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HorisontNorna-lekene

G-17 Lengde

G-18/19 400 m
 Heat: 1

270 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold Hovding, TIL 52,181  (00)

79 Erlend Haukeland Moe Fana IL 56,762  (00)

G-18/19 60 m
 Heat: 1

281 Andreas Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL 7,291  (00)

513 Marcus Theodor Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 7,302  (99)

252 Pawel Kucaj Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 7,463  (00)

366 Elias Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 7,594  (00)

455 Besnik Sami Zenelaj Osterøy IL 7,655  (00)

100 Lars Jørgen Haugland Fana IL 8,096  (00)

270 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold Hovding, TIL DQ  (00)

G-18/19 Lengde
  

366 Elias Sanden Søvik Norna-Salhus IL 6351  (00)
627 635 631 x 632 x

252 Pawel Kucaj Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 6152  (00)
564 563 581 596 x 615

270 Sivert Fløgstad Sellevold Hovding, TIL 6133  (00)
581 588 601 611 613 x

100 Lars Jørgen Haugland Fana IL 5084  (00)
x x x 508 x x

G-8 60 m
 Heat: 1

313 Elias Morken Lysekloster IL 13,74 (10)

324 Ludvig Våge Fosså Lysekloster IL 13,17 (11)

35 August Grønseth Bergens TF DNS (10)

116 Ola Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL 12,50 (10)

182 Mathias Cecil Gjøstein-Scott Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 11,75 (10)

8 Fredrik-Tobias Hostad Ask Friidrett 13,68 (10)

305 Torstein Fedje Laksevåg TIL 12,81 (11)

 Heat: 2
30 Tage August Rong Hostad Ask Friidrett 11,28 (10)

326 Oscar Djupvik Søreide Lysekloster IL 13,02 (11)

120 Philip Christensen Moen Fana IL 10,85 (10)

54 Sjur Aarestrup Haugland Bergens TF 11,01 (09)

317 Herman Gjerde Onstad Lysekloster IL 11,12 (10)

306 William Kvamme Bergum Laksevåg TIL 12,24 (10)

263 Brynjar Kalvøy Hovding, TIL 12,09 (10)

 Heat: 3
156 Vetle Aase Florø 12,06 (10)

56 Tanmay pravin Futane Bergens TF 13,09 (11)
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G-8 60 m
34 Alfred Mathisen Nyhagen Bergens TF 13,61 (10)

312 Askil Angel Bjelle Lysekloster IL 12,76 (10)

300 Olav Gallefoss Laksevåg TIL 13,88 (11)

318 Haakon Gjerde Onstad Lysekloster IL 11,61 (10)

G-8 Kule
  

313 Elias Morken Lysekloster IL 2.63 (10)
1.69 2.63 2.44

156 Vetle Aase Florø 2.78 (10)
2.21 2.31 2.78

116 Ola Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL 3.89 (10)
3.89 3.03 3.14

305 Torstein Fedje Laksevåg TIL 2.70 (11)
2.63 2.70 2.39

34 Alfred Mathisen Nyhagen Bergens TF 3.21 (10)
2.19 3.21 3.11

300 Olav Gallefoss Laksevåg TIL 1.98 (11)
1.76 1.98 1.75

326 Oscar Djupvik Søreide Lysekloster IL 2.47 (11)
2.47 2.29 2.26

54 Sjur Aarestrup Haugland Bergens TF 3.41 (09)
2.90 3.14 3.41

56 Tanmay pravin Futane Bergens TF 2.73 (11)
2.47 2.69 2.73

G-8 Lengde
  

182 Mathias Cecil Gjøstein-Scott Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 2.27 (10)
2.18 2.27 2.20

324 Ludvig Våge Fosså Lysekloster IL 1.80 (11)
x 1.72 1.80

156 Vetle Aase Florø 1.90 (10)
1.75 1.90 1.58

326 Oscar Djupvik Søreide Lysekloster IL 2.03 (11)
1.91 2.03 x

305 Torstein Fedje Laksevåg TIL 1.89 (11)
x x 1.89

312 Askil Angel Bjelle Lysekloster IL 2.34 (10)
2.34 2.08 2.28

318 Haakon Gjerde Onstad Lysekloster IL 2.90 (10)
2.63 x 2.90

317 Herman Gjerde Onstad Lysekloster IL 2.65 (10)
x 2.60 2.65

263 Brynjar Kalvøy Hovding, TIL 2.32 (10)
2.23 2.32 1.97

34 Alfred Mathisen Nyhagen Bergens TF 1.91 (10)
1.25 1.91 1.80

30 Tage August Rong Hostad Ask Friidrett 2.45 (10)
x 2.26 2.45

300 Olav Gallefoss Laksevåg TIL 1.47 (11)
1.47 x x

116 Ola Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL 2.39 (10)
2.39 2.28 1.93
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G-8 Lengde
54 Sjur Aarestrup Haugland Bergens TF 2.64 (09)
2.64 x 2.62

120 Philip Christensen Moen Fana IL 2.85 (10)
2.62 2.85 -

8 Fredrik-Tobias Hostad Ask Friidrett 1.77 (10)
1.77 1.75 x

G-9 60 m
 Heat: 1

76 Emil Ekeli Midtun Fana IL 12,16 (09)

33 Øyvind Kolstad Silseth Ask Friidrett 11,48 (09)

87 Henrik Magnussen Andersland Fana IL 10,86 (09)

274 Jostein Marvik Hølland IL Sand 9,89 (09)

533 Noa Terserus Norna-Salhus IL DNS (09)

456 Even Mathisen Osterøy IL 11,74 (09)

 Heat: 2
532 Kasander Bask Norna-Salhus IL DNS (09)

45 Jakob W. Ojeda Bergens TF 11,16 (09)

84 Gard Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 11,54 (09)

451 Njård Espeland Os Turnforening 11,45 (09)

147 Johannes Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 11,66 (09)

G-9 Kule 2,0kg

  
391 Jonathan Kurt Helge Andersson Norna-Salhus IL 3.06 (09)

3.06 2.56 2.93

451 Njård Espeland Os Turnforening 3.65 (09)
3.25 3.65 2.10

76 Emil Ekeli Midtun Fana IL 3.87 (09)
3.46 3.87 3.26

45 Jakob W. Ojeda Bergens TF 4.99 (09)
4.87 x 4.99

87 Henrik Magnussen Andersland Fana IL 4,72 (09)
4.21 4.56 4,72

274 Jostein Marvik Hølland IL Sand 6.17 (09)
5.10 x 6.17

147 Johannes Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 4.61 (09)
4.56 4.61 4.15

G-9 Lengde
  

391 Jonathan Kurt Helge Andersson Norna-Salhus IL 2.30 (09)
2.24 2.10 2.30

56 Tanmay pravin Futane Bergens TF 1.81 (11)
1.81 x x

456 Even Mathisen Osterøy IL 2.64 (09)
2.45 2.40 2.64

147 Johannes Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 2.73 (09)
2.72 2.73 2.71

33 Øyvind Kolstad Silseth Ask Friidrett 2.30 (09)
1.92 2.01 2.30

FriSysLeikvanghallen - 22.01.2018 22:04:59 Side 15 av 34



Resultatliste 21.01.2018

HorisontNorna-lekene

G-9 Lengde
45 Jakob W. Ojeda Bergens TF 2.96 (09)
2.77 2.96 2.51

84 Gard Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 2.54 (09)
2.54 2.18 2.32

76 Emil Ekeli Midtun Fana IL 2.16 (09)
1.94 2.16 x

87 Henrik Magnussen Andersland Fana IL 2.98 (09)
x 2.95 2.98

274 Jostein Marvik Hølland IL Sand 3.27 (09)
3.27 3.05 2.56

451 Njård Espeland Os Turnforening 2.51 (09)
2.42 2.44 2.51

J-10 60 m
 Heat: 1

287 Emilia Totland Osa Laksevåg TIL 10,41 (08)

68 Anine Lunde Hop Fana IL 11,96 (08)

414 Mille Raa Raknes Norna-Salhus IL 10,06 (08)

99 Kristine Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 11,09 (08)

546 Angelica Vargas Gjerde Mjøsdalen IL 11,82 (08)

292 Henriette Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL 10,57 (08)

 Heat: 2
221 Mia Helene Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL 10,39 (08)

69 Anna Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL 11,18 (08)

19 Linnea Lohne Kallestad Ask Friidrett 12,36 (08)

63 Abelone Heldal Fana IL 10,77 (08)

336 Nicol Kuzniewska Mjøsdalen IL 10,40 (08)

38 Christine Victoria Kubon Bergens TF 10,37 (08)

J-10 Kule 2,0kg

  
287 Emilia Totland Osa Laksevåg TIL 4.81 (08)

4.81 4.50 x

69 Anna Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL 4.92 (08)
4.79 4.92 x

336 Nicol Kuzniewska Mjøsdalen IL 4.65 (08)
4.17 4.30 4.65

68 Anine Lunde Hop Fana IL 3.60 (08)
3.37 2.81 3.60

221 Mia Helene Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL 5.86 (08)
5.86 x x

J-10 Lengde
  

221 Mia Helene Gulbrandsen Gneist,IL 3.10  (08)
3.01 3.10 3.05

38 Christine Victoria Kubon Bergens TF 3.24  (08)
3.13 3.24 3.14

68 Anine Lunde Hop Fana IL 2.40  (08)
2.40 2.40 2.35

63 Abelone Heldal Fana IL 3.27  (08)
2.99 3.16 3.27
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J-10 Lengde
287 Emilia Totland Osa Laksevåg TIL 3.23  (08)

3.21 3.23 2.82

546 Angelica Vargas Gjerde Mjøsdalen IL 2.38  (08)
2.10 2.38 x

99 Kristine Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 2.40  (08)
2.26 2.40 2.32

336 Nicol Kuzniewska Mjøsdalen IL 2.95  (08)
2.92 2.95 2.82

69 Anna Qvale Sundstrøm Fana IL 2.93  (08)
2.93 2.72 2.76

J-11 60 m
 Heat: 1

359 Birgitte Birkeland Norna-Salhus IL 9,29 (07)

369 Emilie Kongshaug Norna-Salhus IL 9,84 (07)

127 Stine Olsen Davik Fana IL 10,12 (07)

320 Izabell Eriksen Lysekloster IL 9,80 (07)

51 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF 10,21 (07)

39 Embla Njerve Bergens TF 10,05 (07)

321 Jennie Irene Bos Lysekloster IL 10,64 (07)

 Heat: 2
276 Signe Marvik Hølland IL Sand 9,56 (07)

128 Stine Rene Larsen Jamt Fana IL 10,00 (07)

408 Malin Book Dalsgård Norna-Salhus IL 10,04 (07)

260 Katla Johannsdottir Hinna Friidrett 10,86 (07)

125 Sofie Helén Strøm Fana IL 10,67 (07)

174 Ida Eide Villand Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,64 (07)

176 Julie Solfjeld Sørum Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,70 (07)

 Heat: 3
167 Amalie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,74 (07)

192 Tuva Kvarven Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,07 (07)

145 Ida Ramslien Fil Aks-77 10,44 (07)

315 Emilie Morken Lysekloster IL 10,80 (07)

459 Ida Knutsdatter Mathisen Osterøy IL 11,68 (07)

296 Jasmine C Tveit Laksevåg TIL 9,92 (07)

395 Julie Grønning Norna-Salhus IL 10,56 (07)
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J-11 60 m

Plassering Totalt
359 Birgitte Birkeland Norna-Salhus IL 9,291

276 Signe Marvik Hølland IL Sand 9,562

167 Amalie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,743

320 Izabell Eriksen Lysekloster IL 9,804

369 Emilie Kongshaug Norna-Salhus IL 9,845

296 Jasmine C Tveit Laksevåg TIL 9,926

128 Stine Rene Larsen Jamt Fana IL 10,007

408 Malin Book Dalsgård Norna-Salhus IL 10,048

39 Embla Njerve Bergens TF 10,059

192 Tuva Kvarven Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,0710

127 Stine Olsen Davik Fana IL 10,1211

51 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF 10,2112

145 Ida Ramslien Fil Aks-77 10,4413

395 Julie Grønning Norna-Salhus IL 10,5614

321 Jennie Irene Bos Lysekloster IL 10,6415

174 Ida Eide Villand Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,6416

125 Sofie Helén Strøm Fana IL 10,6717

176 Julie Solfjeld Sørum Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 10,7018

315 Emilie Morken Lysekloster IL 10,8019

260 Katla Johannsdottir Hinna Friidrett 10,8620

459 Ida Knutsdatter Mathisen Osterøy IL 11,6821

J-11 Kule 2,0kg

  
145 Ida Ramslien Fil Aks-77 5.921  (07)

5.92 5.72 5.08

369 Emilie Kongshaug Norna-Salhus IL 5.472  (07)
x 5.47 5.11

359 Birgitte Birkeland Norna-Salhus IL 5.333  (07)
x 5.32 5.33

39 Embla Njerve Bergens TF 5.014  (07)
4.68 5.01 4.95

51 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF 4.855  (07)
4.56 4.85 4.76

J-11 Lengde
  

276 Signe Marvik Hølland IL Sand 4.051  (07)
3.90 3.84 4.05

39 Embla Njerve Bergens TF 3.972  (07)
3.70 3.74 3.97

369 Emilie Kongshaug Norna-Salhus IL 3.723  (07)
3.72 3.36 3.50

138 Alexandra Tunes Lund Fil Aks-77 3.664  (07)
3.66 3.66 x

51 Martha Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF 3.545  (07)
3.27 3.26 3.54

359 Birgitte Birkeland Norna-Salhus IL 3.506  (07)
3.43 3.43 3.50

192 Tuva Kvarven Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.467  (07)
3.46 3.41 3.46

167 Amalie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.308  (07)
3.28 3.21 3.30

128 Stine Rene Larsen Jamt Fana IL 3.279  (07)
3.27 3.26 3.21

145 Ida Ramslien Fil Aks-77 3.2710  (07)
3.23 3.16 3.27
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J-11 Lengde
320 Izabell Eriksen Lysekloster IL 3.2211  (07)

3.22 3.00 3.19

174 Ida Eide Villand Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.1212  (07)
3.01 3.12 3.02

176 Julie Solfjeld Sørum Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.0613  (07)
2.99 3.06 2.88

315 Emilie Morken Lysekloster IL 2.9614  (07)
2.96 2.84 x

260 Katla Johannsdottir Hinna Friidrett 2.8915  (07)
2.89 2.78 2.81

321 Jennie Irene Bos Lysekloster IL 2.8816  (07)
2.88 2.69 x

127 Stine Olsen Davik Fana IL 2.8817  (07)
2.62 2.24 2.88

125 Sofie Helén Strøm Fana IL 2.7918  (07)
x 2.79 x

395 Julie Grønning Norna-Salhus IL 2.5019  (07)
2.49 2.50 2.47

J-11 Stav
  

39 Embla Njerve Bergens TF 2.03 (07)
1.73

o

1.83

o

1.93

o

2.03

xo

2.13

xxx

J-12 60 m
 Heat: 1

165 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL 8,83 (06)

385 Hannah Tuft Glosvik Norna-Salhus IL 9,18 (06)

4 Anna Kolstad Silseth Ask Friidrett 9,20 (06)

166 Vilde-Sofie Torvund FRI IL 9,44 (06)

179 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,09 (06)

21 Mina Sofie Rong Hostad Ask Friidrett 8,87 (06)

429 Sophie Ulla-Zahl Norna-Salhus IL 9,44 (06)

211 Jenny Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL 9,89 (06)

 Heat: 2
3 Ane Wingsternes Lund Ask Friidrett 10,61 (06)

169 Claudia Adeline Gjøstein-Scott Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,69 (06)

371 Emma Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 9,89 (06)

280 Amanda Totland Osa Laksevåg TIL 10,82 (06)

31 Tiril Gundersen Ask Friidrett 10,20 (06)

407 Maja Bekvik Sunde Norna-Salhus IL 10,58 (06)

460 Ingrid Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL dns (06)

545 Ada Eline Thorseth Johannessen Norna-Salhus IL 9,92 (06)

 Heat: 3
283 Christine-Sofie Lerøen-Pedersen Laksevåg TIL 9,03 (06)

399 Kristina Løvfall Husdal Norna-Salhus IL 10,60 (06)

144 Helene Mariel Ramslien Fil Aks-77 9,54 (06)

423 Samra Muhic Norna-Salhus IL 9,84 (06)

375 Erle Linnea Hjelmeland Norna-Salhus IL 11,33 (06)

29 Synnøve Tveit Haugland Ask Friidrett 9,96 (06)

25 Sigri Hundven Eliassen Ask Friidrett 9,95 (06)

218 Marita Espetvedt Gneist,IL 9,76 (06)
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J-12 60 m

Plassering Totalt
165 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL 8,831

21 Mina Sofie Rong Hostad Ask Friidrett 8,872

283 Christine-Sofie Lerøen-Pederse Laksevåg TIL 9,033

179 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,094

385 Hannah Tuft Glosvik Norna-Salhus IL 9,185

4 Anna Kolstad Silseth Ask Friidrett 9,206

429 Sophie Ulla-Zahl Norna-Salhus IL 9,447

166 Vilde-Sofie Torvund FRI IL 9,448

144 Helene Mariel Ramslien Fil Aks-77 9,549

169 Claudia Adeline Gjøstein-Scott Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 9,6910

218 Marita Espetvedt Gneist,IL 9,7611

423 Samra Muhic Norna-Salhus IL 9,8412

371 Emma Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 9,8913

211 Jenny Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL 9,8914

545 Ada Eline Thorseth Johannesse Norna-Salhus IL 9,9215

25 Sigri Hundven Eliassen Ask Friidrett 9,9516

29 Synnøve Tveit Haugland Ask Friidrett 9,9617

31 Tiril Gundersen Ask Friidrett 10,2018

407 Maja Bekvik Sunde Norna-Salhus IL 10,5819

399 Kristina Løvfall Husdal Norna-Salhus IL 10,6020

3 Ane Wingsternes Lund Ask Friidrett 10,6121

280 Amanda Totland Osa Laksevåg TIL 10,8222

375 Erle Linnea Hjelmeland Norna-Salhus IL 11,3323

460 Ingrid Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL dns 

J-12 Kule 2,0kg

  
165 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL 8.961  (06)

8.96 8.32 8.67 7.57 8.66

460 Ingrid Feidje Mjelde Osterøy IL 7.292  (06)
- 6.68 7.29 - 6.92

375 Erle Linnea Hjelmeland Norna-Salhus IL 7.033  (06)
7.03 - - - 6.32

169 Claudia Adeline Gjøstein-Scott Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 6.474  (06)
6.47 - 6.34 6.36 6.07

144 Helene Mariel Ramslien Fil Aks-77 6.325  (06)
6.32 5.64 - 5.47 6.22

31 Tiril Gundersen Ask Friidrett 5.786  (06)
5.78 - 5.40 5.60 -

J-12 Lengde
  

165 Tomine Svendheim FRI IL 4.431  (06)
4.43 4.38 4.38

283 Christine-Sofie Lerøen-Pedersen Laksevåg TIL 4.312  (06)
4.31 4.20 4.24

144 Helene Mariel Ramslien Fil Aks-77 3.933  (06)
3.93 3.19 3.72

179 Lea Alise Gundersen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.914  (06)
3.78 3.91 3.90

385 Hannah Tuft Glosvik Norna-Salhus IL 3.815  (06)
3.73 3.81 3.58

169 Claudia Adeline Gjøstein-Scott Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 3.676  (06)
3.67 3.54 3.60

429 Sophie Ulla-Zahl Norna-Salhus IL 3.617  (06)
3.61 3.54 3.51
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J-12 Lengde
218 Marita Espetvedt Gneist,IL 3.528  (06)

3.45 3.52 x

4 Anna Kolstad Silseth Ask Friidrett 3.489  (06)
3.43 3.24 3.48

211 Jenny Jamt Ånonli Gneist,IL 3.3210  (06)
3.32 2.88 2.67

371 Emma Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 3.2511  (06)
x 3.25 3.15

3 Ane Wingsternes Lund Ask Friidrett 3.1712  (06)
3.17 3.11 3.04

25 Sigri Hundven Eliassen Ask Friidrett 3.0813  (06)
3.08 3.04 x

31 Tiril Gundersen Ask Friidrett 2.8414  (06)
2.84 2.52 2.59

375 Erle Linnea Hjelmeland Norna-Salhus IL 2.6715  (06)
2.67 2.65 x

J-12 Stav
  

166 Vilde-Sofie Torvund FRI IL 2.431  (06)
2.03

o

2.13

o

2.23

o

2.33

o

2.43

o

2.53

xxx

J-13 60 m
 Heat: 1

47 Julianna Henden Bergens TF 9,22 (05)

339 Wiktoria Kuzniewska Mjøsdalen IL 9,45 (05)

14 Julia Varsi Ask Friidrett 9,83 (05)

437 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 9,07 (05)

275 Marie Marvik Hølland IL Sand 8,99 (05)

491 Ariel Christensen Stord IL (Allianseidrettsl 8,72 (05)

 Heat: 2
333 Heidi Barnato Mjøsdalen IL 9,97 (05)

20 Maria Juliane Bekken Ask Friidrett 9,94 (05)

335 Maren Nordås Øvsthus Mjøsdalen IL 9,90 (05)

527 Liv Viksmo Viking, TIF 10,01 (05)

141 Celine Iversen Lilleskare Fil Aks-77 9,37 (05)

528 Oda Mjelde Holmedal Viking, TIF 9,73 (05)

 Heat: 3
488 Ingrid Rokkan Skogsvåg IL 9,24 (05)

441 Vilja Vår Hjelmeland Norna-Salhus IL 10,46 (05)

415 Mina Kvamme Solberg Norna-Salhus IL 10,04 (05)

66 Andrea Hjortland Fana IL 9,93 (05)

261 Ada Finne Mykkeltvedt Hovding, TIL 10,64 (05)

108 Mathilde Handeland Fana IL 9,02 (05)

265 Elise Pedersen Hovding, TIL 9,72 (05)
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J-13 60 m

Plassering Totalt
491 Ariel Christensen Stord IL (Allianseidrettslag) 8,721

275 Marie Marvik Hølland IL Sand 8,992

108 Mathilde Handeland Fana IL 9,023

437 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 9,074

47 Julianna Henden Bergens TF 9,225

488 Ingrid Rokkan Skogsvåg IL 9,246

141 Celine Iversen Lilleskare Fil Aks-77 9,377

339 Wiktoria Kuzniewska Mjøsdalen IL 9,458

265 Elise Pedersen Hovding, TIL 9,729

528 Oda Mjelde Holmedal Viking, TIF 9,7310

14 Julia Varsi Ask Friidrett 9,8311

335 Maren Nordås Øvsthus Mjøsdalen IL 9,9012

66 Andrea Hjortland Fana IL 9,9313

20 Maria Juliane Bekken Ask Friidrett 9,9414

333 Heidi Barnato Mjøsdalen IL 9,9715

527 Liv Viksmo Viking, TIF 10,0116

415 Mina Kvamme Solberg Norna-Salhus IL 10,0417

441 Vilja Vår Hjelmeland Norna-Salhus IL 10,4618

261 Ada Finne Mykkeltvedt Hovding, TIL 10,6419

J-13 Kule 2,0kg

  
419 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL 9.601  (05)

9.49 x 9.41 9.30 9.41 9.60

488 Ingrid Rokkan Skogsvåg IL 8.112  (05)
8.11 7.99 6.73 x x x

265 Elise Pedersen Hovding, TIL 7.793  (05)
x x 7.62 7.32 7.79 x

47 Julianna Henden Bergens TF 7.344  (05)
7.12 6.90 7.24 7.13 6.44 7.34

66 Andrea Hjortland Fana IL 6.695  (05)
6.14 6.69 x 5.27 5.76 x

441 Vilja Vår Hjelmeland Norna-Salhus IL 6.596  (05)
5.71 x 5.53 x 6.38 6.59

339 Wiktoria Kuzniewska Mjøsdalen IL 6.417  (05)
6.41 x x 5.54 5.06 x

J-13 Lengde
  

419 Nora Ekroll Jaidi Norna-Salhus IL 4,060  (05)
4,06 3,93 3,62 3,67 3,92 3,96

275 Marie Marvik Hølland IL Sand 4,351  (05)
4,27 4,25 4,24 4,35 4,21 4,20

177 Kristin Sæle Villanger Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 4,322  (05)
4,21 4,00 4,29 4,32 4,20 4,27

488 Ingrid Rokkan Skogsvåg IL 4,293  (05)
3,91 4,01 4,19 4,03 4,18 4,29

437 Tiril Bergheim Norna-Salhus IL 4,074  (05)
x x 4,01 3,99 4,07 3,78

14 Julia Varsi Ask Friidrett 3.965  (05)
3.89 3.84 3.67 3.92 3.89 3.96

141 Celine Iversen Lilleskare Fil Aks-77 3.946  (05)
3.93 3.94 3.72 3.80 3.75 3.67

66 Andrea Hjortland Fana IL 3.887  (05)
3.82 3.74 3.84 3.79 3.85 3.88

FriSysLeikvanghallen - 22.01.2018 22:04:59 Side 22 av 34



Resultatliste 21.01.2018

HorisontNorna-lekene

J-13 Lengde
47 Julianna Henden Bergens TF 3,828  (05)
3.74 3.67 3,82

20 Maria Juliane Bekken Ask Friidrett 3.789  (05)
3.71 3.78 3.71

335 Maren Nordås Øvsthus Mjøsdalen IL 3,7210  (05)
3,72 3,65 3,55

261 Ada Finne Mykkeltvedt Hovding, TIL 3,4511  (05)
3,45 3,33 3,37

339 Wiktoria Kuzniewska Mjøsdalen IL 3,3612  (05)
3,36 2,86 3,35

424 Selma Hammersland Norna-Salhus IL 3,3213  (05)
3,32 2,76 -

333 Heidi Barnato Mjøsdalen IL 2,9514  (05)
2,95 x 2,88

528 Oda Mjelde Holmedal Viking, TIF 2.9115  (05)
x x 2.91

441 Vilja Vår Hjelmeland Norna-Salhus IL 2,7616  (05)
x 2,68 2,76

J-13 Stav
  

108 Mathilde Handeland Fana IL 2.531  (05)
2.03

o

2.23

o

2.33

o

2.43

xo

2.53

xo

2.63

xxx

206 Hedda Erica Eikanger Gneist,IL 2.132  (05)
1.73

o

1.83

o

1.93

o

2.03

xo

2.13

o

2.23

xxx

J-14 400 m
 Heat: 1

400 Lea Kristiansen Revheim Norna-Salhus IL 1,20,74 (04)

432 Stina Bekvik Sunde Norna-Salhus IL 1,18,31 (04)

393 Jorun Kvåle Mikkelsen Norna-Salhus IL dns (04)

242 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 1,12,15 (04)

 Heat: 2
71 Celine Hjorth Ingebrigtsen Fana IL 1,07,13 (04)

328 Anna Hanstveit Mjøsdalen IL 1,11,38 (04)

332 Emma Hanstveit Mjøsdalen IL 1,10,88 (04)

Plassering Totalt
71 Celine Hjorth Ingebrigtsen Fana IL 1,07,131

332 Emma Hanstveit Mjøsdalen IL 1,10,882

328 Anna Hanstveit Mjøsdalen IL 1,11,383

242 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett - 1,12,154

432 Stina Bekvik Sunde Norna-Salhus IL 1,18,315

400 Lea Kristiansen Revheim Norna-Salhus IL 1,20,746

393 Jorun Kvåle Mikkelsen Norna-Salhus IL dns 

J-14 60 m
 Heat: 1

267 Julie Kversøy Hovding, TIL 9,14 (04)

401 Lise Celine Brudvik Borgenhaug Norna-Salhus IL 8,91 (04)

194 Malin Ysland Moldestad Førde IL 8,62 (04)
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J-14 60 m
60 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL 8,79 (04)

417 Nicoline Pallesen Coulson Norna-Salhus IL 8,81 (04)

381 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Norna-Salhus IL 8,55 (04)

394 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 8,49 (04)

197 Andrine Sanguanpong Gneist,IL 9,15 (04)

 Heat: 2
541 Mari Kallevik Fana IL 10,03 (04)

534 Elisabeth Skogasel Strandebarm IL 9,44 (04)

422 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL 8,94 (04)

162 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 9,50 (04)

400 Lea Kristiansen Revheim Norna-Salhus IL 9,40 (04)

228 Sofie Ellingsen Gneist,IL 9,67 (04)

Plassering Totalt
394 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 8,491

381 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Norna-Salhus IL 8,552

194 Malin Ysland Moldestad Førde IL 8,623

60 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL 8,794

417 Nicoline Pallesen Coulson Norna-Salhus IL 8,815

401 Lise Celine Brudvik Borgenhaug Norna-Salhus IL 8,916

422 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL 8,947

267 Julie Kversøy Hovding, TIL 9,148

197 Andrine Sanguanpong Gneist,IL 9,159

400 Lea Kristiansen Revheim Norna-Salhus IL 9,4010

534 Elisabeth Skogasel Strandebarm IL 9,4411

162 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 9,5012

228 Sofie Ellingsen Gneist,IL 9,6713

541 Mari Kallevik Fana IL 10,0314

J-14 Kule 3,0kg

  
95 Johanne Leathem Fana IL 8.741  (04)
7.99 8.19 8.52 8.74 - 8.30

60 Anna Solheim Bremnes IL 8.462  (04)
7.67 8.18 8.19 7.89 7.49 8.46

394 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 8.463  (04)
7.55 8.46 - - 8.02 -

242 Ingvild Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 7.034  (04)
- 5.73 7.03 6.67 - -

162 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 6.735  (04)
6.12 - 5.98 6.29 6.17 6.73

417 Nicoline Pallesen Coulson Norna-Salhus IL 6.686  (04)
6.67 6.36 6.51 6.58 6.14 6.68

J-14 Lengde
  

381 Guro Navelsaker Hjeltnes Norna-Salhus IL 4.591  (04)
x 4.59 4.48 4.08 4.50 4.34

417 Nicoline Pallesen Coulson Norna-Salhus IL 4.362  (04)
4.32 4.30 4.32 4.22 4.35 4.36

401 Lise Celine Brudvik Borgenhaug Norna-Salhus IL 4.343  (04)
4.34 3.88 4.04 4.07 3.86 4.24

267 Julie Kversøy Hovding, TIL 4.324  (04)
x 4.24 x 4.12 3.89 4.32

197 Andrine Sanguanpong Gneist,IL 4.155  (04)
4.15 3.82 x x 3.20 3.44
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J-14 Lengde
394 Julie Bakke Liland Norna-Salhus IL 4.106  (04)

x 4.04 4.08 4.02 4.10 3.81

228 Sofie Ellingsen Gneist,IL 4.077  (04)
3.98 4.02 3.98 4.07 x 3.79

95 Johanne Leathem Fana IL 4.058  (04)
4.05 3.80 x 3.76 3.64 3.65

162 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 3.879  (04)
3.71 3.72 3.87

71 Celine Hjorth Ingebrigtsen Fana IL 3.8210  (04)
3.65 3.82 3.78

422 Rebecka Dale Norna-Salhus IL 3.4611  (04)
3.46 3.42 2.79

541 Mari Kallevik Fana IL 3.4212  (04)
3.32 2.74 3.42

453 Thea Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening 3.4113  (04)
3.16 3.41 3.35

J-14 Stav
  

162 Signe-Marie Torvund FRI IL 2.131  (04)
2.03

xo

2.13

o

2.23

xxx

J-15 400 m
 Heat: 1

515 Ida Lindberg Varegg Fleridrett 1,04,191  (03)

476 Lea Stakkeland Sandnes IL 1,04,942  (03)

J-15 60 m
 Heat: 1

472 Hedda Tonå Furenes Sandnes IL 8,151  (03)

200 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL 8,272  (03)

208 Hilda-Lovise Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL 8,543  (03)

104 Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana IL 8,694  (03)

132 Tiril Adelheid Sveen Fana IL 8,825  (03)

470 Hanne May Kvam Andersen Sandnes IL 8,896  (03)

85 Guro Dansdotter Ytrenes Fana IL 10,147  (03)

J-15 Lengde
  

200 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL 5.001  (03)
4.87 5.00 4.86 4.89 4.99 4.95

208 Hilda-Lovise Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL 4.722  (03)
x 4.72 4.46 4.55 - -

61 Marit Berge Bryne Friidrettsklubb 4.573  (03)
4.11 4.22 4.52 4.40 4.49 4.57

149 Linnea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 4.354  (03)
4.08 4.25 x 4.35 x x

384 Hannah Olsen Bredenbekk Norna-Salhus IL 4.245  (03)
3.92 4.24 4.10 3.96 4.12 4.01
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J-15 Lengde

J-15 Stav
  

104 Maria Vie Ytrearne Fana IL NM0  (03)
2.63

xxx

J-16 3000 m
 Heat: 1

304 Siri Gamst Glittenberg Laksevåg TIL 11,23,681  (02)

J-16 400 m
 Heat: 1

291 Fride Rolfsdatter Vågen Laksevåg TIL 1,02,411  (02)

223 Nora Helene Kjerland Kristensen Gneist,IL 1,03,642  (02)

247 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 1,04,293  (02)

J-16 60 m
 Heat: 1

77 Emma Moldestad Abotnes Fana IL 7,94 (02)

18 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 8,01 (02)

245 Jorunn Elisabeth Bakkevig Nagell Bjor Haugesund Idrettslag Fr DNS (02)

62 Inger Constanse Eidhammer Lunde Etne Idrettslag 8,32 (02)

 Heat: 2
223 Nora Helene Kjerland Kristensen Gneist,IL 8,66 (02)

163 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL 8,83 (02)

247 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 9,22 (02)

449 Malin Dale Os Turnforening 9,71 (02)

357 Aurora Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 9,39 (02)

Plassering Totalt
77 Emma Moldestad Abotnes Fana IL 7,941

18 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 8,012

62 Inger Constanse Eidhammer Lu Etne Idrettslag 8,323

223 Nora Helene Kjerland Kristensen Gneist,IL 8,664

163 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL 8,835

247 Kristine Alne Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett - 9,226

357 Aurora Lea Bakke Norna-Salhus IL 9,397

449 Malin Dale Os Turnforening 9,718

245 Jorunn Elisabeth Bakkevig Nage Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett - DNS 

J-16 Lengde
  

473 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei Sandnes IL 4.831  (02)
4.63 4.83 x x 4.62 4.78

484 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL 4.772  (02)
4.77 4.77 4.75 4.58 4.74 4.65
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J-16 Lengde
163 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL 4.433  (02)

4.35 4.43 4.28 4.12 4.08 4.16

245 Jorunn Elisabeth Bakkevig Nagell Bjor Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 4.334  (02)
4.33 4.20 3.90 4.26 3.98 3.83

449 Malin Dale Os Turnforening 4.115  (02)
4.11 3.83 3.88 3.82 3.55 3.89

J-16 Stav
  

130 Synne Marie Engebretsen Fana IL 3.031  (02)
3.03

o

3.13

xxx

163 Synne-Helen Torvund FRI IL 2.632  (02)
2.23

o

2.33

o

2.43

o

2.53

o

2.63

o

2.73

xxx

484 Synne Eikeland Sandnes IL 2.632  (02)
2.43

o

2.53

o

2.63

o

2.73

xxx

473 Ine Marie Lodén Vidvei Sandnes IL 2.434  (02)
2.43

o

2.53

xxx

J-17 400 m
 Heat: 1

474 Ingrid Haga Sandnes IL 1,03,701  (01)

J-17 60 m
 Heat: 1

140 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 8,20 (01)

239 Cecilie Lervik Endresen Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 8,32 (01)

92 Jennifer Charoenchon Mjøs Fana IL 8,27 (01)

411 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL 7,82 (01)

41 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF 7,89 (01)

 Heat: 2
238 Anna Møinichen Alsos Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 8,68 (01)

143 Elida Svellingen Svendsen Fil Aks-77 8,97 (01)

477 Lena Hamre Sandnes IL 8,77 (01)

255 Susanne Vangdal Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 8,89 (01)

Plassering Totalt
411 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL 7,821

41 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF 7,892

140 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 8,203

92 Jennifer Charoenchon Mjøs Fana IL 8,274

239 Cecilie Lervik Endresen Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett - 8,325

238 Anna Møinichen Alsos Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett - 8,686

477 Lena Hamre Sandnes IL 8,777

255 Susanne Vangdal Haugesund Idrettslag Friidrett - 8,898

143 Elida Svellingen Svendsen Fil Aks-77 8,979

J-17 Lengde
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J-17 Lengde
  

92 Jennifer Charoenchon Mjøs Fana IL 5.111  (01)
4.76 4.82 4.53 4.54 x 5.11

41 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF 5.042  (01)
4.87 4.76 x 5.04 4.95 4.99

239 Cecilie Lervik Endresen Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 4.793  (01)
4.75 4.79 4.73 4.59 x 4.52

143 Elida Svellingen Svendsen Fil Aks-77 4.624  (01)
4.36 4.61 4.56 4.61 4.31 4.62

480 Selina Frisvold Sandnes IL 4.275  (01)
3.61 x x 4.08 x 4.27

J-17 Stav
  

140 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 2.731  (01)
2.43

o

2.63

o

2.73

xxo

2.83

xxx

475 Karianne Lindanger Sandnes IL 2.232  (01)
2.13

o

2.23

o

2.33

xxx

J-18/19 400 m
 Heat: 1

450 Michelle Askvik Gassmann Os Turnforening 1,03,361  (00)

J-18/19 60 m
 Heat: 1

50 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF 7,741  (99)

396 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 8,132  (99)

210 Ingrid Sortland Gneist,IL 8,163  (99)

367 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Norna-Salhus IL 8,534  (00)

410 Maria Tysse Hordvik Norna-Salhus IL 8,655  (00)

240 Celine Furdal Lyngholm Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 8,726  (00)

J-18/19 Lengde
  

50 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF 5.821  (99)
5.59 5,74 5.69 5.82 5.65 x

380 Guri Sellevåg Aarø Norna-Salhus IL 5.222  (99)
x 5,14 x 5.22 x 5.18

452 Sofie Olsvold Hausberg Os Turnforening 4.853  (00)
4.74 x x x 4.79 4.85

240 Celine Furdal Lyngholm Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 4,814  (00)
4.75 4,81 4.76 4.70 4.56 4.59

388 Ingrid Færøvik Mork Norna-Salhus IL 4.715  (99)
4.40 x 4.71 x 4.64 x
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J-8 60 m
 Heat: 1

445 Heloise Espeland Os Turnforening 14,82 (11)

319 Ingrid Jørgensen Drange Lysekloster IL 13,86 (11)

53 Signe Njerve Bergens TF 13,19 (11)

299 Lilly Sivertsen Laksevåg TIL 13,60 (11)

175 Julie Meisterplass Aam Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 14,00 (11)

27 Sofie Elise Indrebø Ask Friidrett 11,63 (10)

 Heat: 2
181 Maren Hopland Ellingsen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 14,37 (10)

322 Kine Eriksen Lysekloster IL 12,76 (11)

28 Solveig Tveit Haugland Ask Friidrett DNS (10)

137 Zoe Ottemöller Fana IL 11,62 (10)

535 Ingrid S. Aarø Norna-Salhus IL 13,72 (11)

314 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL 11,14 (10)

 Heat: 3
172 Emilie Ekeli Løvaas Fyllingen IL (Allianse) DNS (10)

316 Emily Botnevik Eickhoff Lysekloster IL 12,34 (10)

46 Johanna Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF 13,62 (10)

203 Frida Ingeborg Eikanger Gneist,IL 13,56 (11)

351 Alida Tuft Glosvik Norna-Salhus IL 12,42 (10)

J-8 Kule 2,0kg

  
316 Emily Botnevik Eickhoff Lysekloster IL 1.95  (10)

1.53 1.95 1.76

53 Signe Njerve Bergens TF 2.03  (11)
1.95 2.03 1.77

314 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL 3.48  (10)
3.08 3.48 3.25

319 Ingrid Jørgensen Drange Lysekloster IL 2.20  (11)
1.85 1.82 2.20

46 Johanna Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF 2.20  (10)
1.34 2.20 1.63

299 Lilly Sivertsen Laksevåg TIL 1.83  (11)
1.83 1.81 x

445 Heloise Espeland Os Turnforening 1.90  (11)
1.84 1.63 1.90

J-8 Lengde
  

46 Johanna Kalvatn Viken Bergens TF 2.06 (10)
2.04 2.04 2.06

181 Maren Hopland Ellingsen Fyllingen IL (Allianse) 1.94 (10)
1.80 x 1.94

319 Ingrid Jørgensen Drange Lysekloster IL 1.76 (11)
1.58 x 1.76

322 Kine Eriksen Lysekloster IL 1.80 (11)
1.80 1.68 1.73

316 Emily Botnevik Eickhoff Lysekloster IL 2.28 (10)
2.28 - -

445 Heloise Espeland Os Turnforening 1.54 (11)
1.10 1.54 1.39
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J-8 Lengde
299 Lilly Sivertsen Laksevåg TIL 1.67 (11)

1.67 - -

203 Frida Ingeborg Eikanger Gneist,IL 1.85 (11)
1.85 1.77 x

53 Signe Njerve Bergens TF 2.02 (11)
2.02 2.00 x

27 Sofie Elise Indrebø Ask Friidrett 2.49 (10)
2.49 2.08 x

351 Alida Tuft Glosvik Norna-Salhus IL 1.80 (10)
1.60 1.80 -

535 Ingrid S. Aarø Norna-Salhus IL 2.23 (11)
2.07 2.04 2.23

314 Elise Andrea Bos Lysekloster IL 3.14 (10)
3.14 2.94 3.01

J-9 60 m
 Heat: 1

262 Ayla Lambrechts Hovding, TIL 11,40 (09)

342 Emmeli Iversen Nordre Fjell Friidrett 10,50 (09)

500 Amalie Svåsand Måge Strandebarm IL 11,84 (09)

42 Helle Møller-Sivertsen Bergens TF DNS (09)

198 Ane Lerstad Ødegaard Gneist,IL DNS (09)

55 Sofia-Anne Beliak Bergens TF 11,74 (09)

58 Una Kolle Bergens TF 11,83 (09)

 Heat: 2
220 Matilde Skjefrås Kvile Gneist,IL 10,90 (09)

75 Embla Adele Østreim Øina Fana IL 10,74 (09)

405 Lyra Ophelia Brattestad Norna-Salhus IL 12,04 (09)

44 Iverine Hommen Bergens TF 11,15 (09)

311 Alida Hansine Bjelle Lysekloster IL 11,49 (09)

57 Tanvi Pravin Futane Bergens TF 11,87 (08)

J-9 Kule
  

44 Iverine Hommen Bergens TF 2.56 (09)
2.47 2.56 2.53

58 Una Kolle Bergens TF 3.35 (09)
3.35 2.80 3.27

342 Emmeli Iversen Nordre Fjell Friidrett 3.49 (09)
3.49 3.43 3.43

57 Tanvi Pravin Futane Bergens TF 2.70 (08)
2.70 2.11 2.69

55 Sofia-Anne Beliak Bergens TF 3.13 (09)
3.13 3.09 2.72

220 Matilde Skjefrås Kvile Gneist,IL 4.10 (09)
3.62 3.77 4.10

J-9 Lengde
  

58 Una Kolle Bergens TF 2.60 (09)
2.60 x x
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J-9 Lengde
311 Alida Hansine Bjelle Lysekloster IL 1.96 (09)

x 1.96 x

75 Embla Adele Østreim Øina Fana IL 3.08 (09)
2.69 3.04 3.08

57 Tanvi Pravin Futane Bergens TF 1.37 (08)
x x 1.37

500 Amalie Svåsand Måge Strandebarm IL 2.43 (09)
2.30 2.34 2.43

405 Lyra Ophelia Brattestad Norna-Salhus IL 1.95 (09)
x x 1.95

262 Ayla Lambrechts Hovding, TIL 2.71 (09)
2.51 2.71 2.37

44 Iverine Hommen Bergens TF 2.73 (09)
2.63 2.69 2.73

55 Sofia-Anne Beliak Bergens TF 2.23 (09)
2.10 2.04 2.23

342 Emmeli Iversen Nordre Fjell Friidrett 2.89 (09)
2.72 2.89 2.68

220 Matilde Skjefrås Kvile Gneist,IL 2.83 (09)
x 2.83 2.83

KS 3000 m
 Heat: 1

497 Pernilla Eugenie Epland Stord IL (Allianseidrettsl 9,33,251  (90)

279 Maryna Novik Klypetussen, IF 9,58,312  (81)

KS 400 m
 Heat: 1

249 Margrete Jørgensen Baustad Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 59,341  (00)

259 Vilde Våge Henriksen Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 59,932  (00)

KS 60 m
 Heat: 1

469 Hanne Berit Irgens Sandnes IL 7,801  (94)

481 Selma Lif Thorolfsdottir Sandnes IL 8,262  (98)

KS Lengde
  

469 Hanne Berit Irgens Sandnes IL 6.031  (94)
5.84 x 5.76 x 5.93 6.03

447 Kristine Moberg Os Turnforening 5.292  (95)
x 5.23 5.29 5.14 x 5.27

481 Selma Lif Thorolfsdottir Sandnes IL 5.053  (98)
4.54 4.88 4.43 4.57 4.55 5.05

KS Stav
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KS Stav
  

340 Tiril Malm Sunde Moelven IL 3.23 (97)
3.03

xo

3.13

xo

3.23

o

3.33

xxx

KS Superfinale A kvinner
 Gruppe: 1

411 Martine Kolbeinshavn Hjørnevik Norna-Salhus IL 7,701  (01)

50 Live Haugstad Hilton Bergens TF 7,722  (99)

469 Hanne Berit Irgens Sandnes IL 7,793  (94)

77 Emma Moldestad Abotnes Fana IL 7,944  (02)

18 Leah Marie Henriksen Indrebø Ask Friidrett 8,015  (02)

41 Hanne Arstein Bergens TF 8,036  (01)

472 Hedda Tonå Furenes Sandnes IL 8,077  (03)

396 June Sæbøe Tveit Norna-Salhus IL 8,148  (99)

KS superfinale B kvinner
  

208 Hilda-Lovise Riisnes Riise Gneist,IL 8,607  (03)

 Gruppe: 1
210 Ingrid Sortland Gneist,IL 8,041  (99)

481 Selma Lif Thorolfsdottir Sandnes IL 8,172  (98)

140 Andrea Thorsheim Fil Aks-77 8,263  (01)

200 Emma Dahl Sørbo Gneist,IL 8,284  (03)

239 Cecilie Lervik Endresen Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 8,305  (01)

62 Inger Constanse Eidhammer Lunde Etne Idrettslag 8,346  (02)

367 Elida Indrearne Røssevold Norna-Salhus IL 8,618  (00)

MS 3000 m
 Heat: 1

372 Erik Hovlandsdal Norna-Salhus IL 8,32,651  (89)

496 Lars Lunde Stord IL (Allianseidrettsl 8,34,682  (97)

440 Vetle Bergsvik Thorn Norna-Salhus IL 8,39,693  (99)

466 Sindre Solbakken Omvik Rosendal TL 8,48,834  (93)

256 Tedros Gebretensai Haile Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 8,49,115  (99)

254 Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 9,10,916  (00)

494 Johannes Thomsen Stord IL (Allianseidrettsl 9,28,917  (83)

464 Benjamin Hus Ripel Rosendal TL 9,53,198  (95)

MS 400 m
 Heat: 1

236 Torbjørn Lysne Gular, IL 49,801  (90)

219 Martin Mæle Amalie Skram VGS 55,172  (00)

MS 60 m
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MS 60 m
 Heat: 1

73 Christian Marthinussen Fana IL 7,01 (83)

227 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 7,01 (01)

307 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg TIL 7,43 (87)

5 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 7,22 (98)

195 Amund Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 6,96 (96)

427 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Norna-Salhus IL 7,59 (98)

 Heat: 2
483 Soban Mortaza Inayat Sandnes IL 7,53 (97)

115 Odin Hallquist Fana IL 7,52 (97)

486 Torleiv Hølland Sandnes IL 8,01 (69)

487 Trond Kjetil Lindanger Sandnes IL 7,58 (72)

Plassering Totalt
195 Amund Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 6,961

227 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 7,012

73 Christian Marthinussen Fana IL 7,013

5 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 7,224

307 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg TIL 7,435

115 Odin Hallquist Fana IL 7,526

483 Soban Mortaza Inayat Sandnes IL 7,537

487 Trond Kjetil Lindanger Sandnes IL 7,588

427 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Norna-Salhus IL 7,599

486 Torleiv Hølland Sandnes IL 8,0110

MS Lengde
  

195 Amund Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 7.351  (96)
7.01 7.35 - - - -

518 Henrik Johan Fjærestad Holmberg Vik IL 6.722  (89)
x 6.67 x x ¨x 6.72

115 Odin Hallquist Fana IL 6.493  (97)
6.47 6.48 6.49 6.48 6.24 6.28

479 Rein Åsmund Torsvik Sandnes IL 6.244  (92)
6.09 6.21 6.06 6.18 6.13 6.24

MS Stav
  

227 Pål Haugen Lillefosse Gneist,IL 5.331  (01)
5.03

o

5.23

xo

5.33

xo

5.44

xxx

MS Superfinale B menn
 Gruppe: 1

241 Helge Sampson Haugesund Idrettslag Fr 7,501  (01)

483 Soban Mortaza Inayat Sandnes IL 7,512  (97)

457 Frank Odin Mahoro Niyokindi Osterøy IL 7,523  (02)

277 Knut Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 7,624  (03)

427 Sondre Lindaas Gjesdal Norna-Salhus IL DNS  (98)

252 Pawel Kucaj Haugesund Idrettslag Fr DNS  (00)

115 Odin Hallquist Fana IL DNS  (97)

119 Per Bucher Johannessen Fana IL DNS  (02)
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MS Superfinale B menn

MS Superfinale menn A
 Gruppe: 1

195 Amund Høie Sjursen Gneist,IL 6,891  (96)

73 Christian Marthinussen Fana IL 6,952  (83)

196 Andreas Haara Bakketun Gneist,IL 7,203  (01)

5 Daniel Alejandro Johnsen Ask Friidrett 7,204  (98)

513 Marcus Theodor Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 7,255  (99)

281 Andreas Frich Mæhlum Laksevåg TIL 7,346  (00)

493 Jacob Vaula Stord IL (Allianseidrettsl 7,367  (01)

307 Øyvind Bu Laksevåg TIL 7,588  (87)
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